247SX (400V)
F
re
q
u
en
cy
 in

256 Frequency inverters
SX
Ordering information
Specifications IP54 Model IP20 Model
Voltage Heavy Duty Normal Duty Direct torque control V/F Direct torque control V/F
400 V
0.55 kW 2.0 A 0.75 kW 2.5 A SX-D40P7-EF SX-D40P7-EV
- -
1.1 kW 3.2 A 1.5 kW 4.0 A SX-D41P5-EF SX-D41P5-EV
1.5 kW 4.8 A 2.2 kW 6.0 A SX-D42P2-EF SX-D42P2-EV
2.2 kW 6.0 A 3 kW 7.5 A SX-D43P0-EF SX-D43P0-EV
3 kW 7.6 A 4 kW 9.5 A SX-D44P0-EF SX-D44P0-EV
4 kW 10.4 A 5.5 kW 13 A SX-D45P5-EF SX-D45P5-EV
5.5 kW 14.4 A 7.5 kW 18 A SX-D47P5-EF SX-D47P5-EV
7.5 kW 21 A 11 kW 26 A SX-D4011-EF SX-D4011-EV
11 kW 25 A 15 kW 31 A SX-D4015-EF SX-D4015-EV
15 kW 29.6 A 18.5 kW 37 A SX-D4018-EF SX-D4018-EV
18.5 kW 37 A 22 kW 46 A SX-D4022-EF SX-D4022-EV
22 kW 49 A 30 kW 61 A SX-D4030-EF SX-D4030-EV
30 kW 59 A 37 kW 74 A SX-D4037-EF SX-D4037-EV
37 kW 72 A 45 kW 90 A SX-D4045-EF SX-D4045-EV
45 kW 87 A 55 kW 109 A SX-D4055-EF SX-D4055-EV
55 kW 117 A 75 kW 146 A SX-D4075-EF SX-D4075-EV
75 kW 140 A 90 kW 175 A SX-D4090-EF SX-D4090-EV
90 kW 168 A 110 kW 210 A SX-D4110-EF SX-D4110-EV
110 kW 200 A 132 kW 250 A SX-D4132-EF SX-D4132-EV
132 kW 240 A 160 kW 300 A SX-D4160-EF SX-D4160-EV SX-A4160-EF SX-A4160-EV
160 kW 300 A 200 kW 375 A SX-D4200-EF SX-D4200-EV SX-A4200-EF SX-A4200-EV
200 kW 344 A 220 kW 430 A SX-D4220-EF SX-D4220-EV SX-A4220-EF SX-A4220-EV
220 kW 400 A 250 kW 500 A SX-D4250-EF SX-D4250-EV SX-A4250-EF SX-A4250-EV
250 kW 480 A 315 kW 600 A SX-D4315-EF SX-D4315-EV SX-A4315-EF SX-A4315-EV
315 kW 520 A 355 kW 650 A SX-D4355-EF SX-D4355-EV SX-A4355-EF SX-A4355-EV
355 kW 600 A 400 kW 750 A SX-D4400-EF SX-D4400-EV SX-A4400-EF SX-A4400-EV
400 kW 688 A 450 kW 680 A SX-D4450-EF SX-D4450-EV SX-A4450-EF SX-A4450-EV
450 kW 800 A 500 kW 1000 A SX-D4500-EF SX-D4500-EV SX-A4500-EF SX-A4500-EV
500 kW 960 A 630 kW 1200 A SX-D4630-EF SX-D4630-EV SX-A4630-EF SX-A4630-EV
630 kW 1200 A 800 kW 1500 A SX-D4800-EF SX-D4800-EV SX-A4800-EF SX-A4800-EV
A
C
F
E